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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Brenner1038
Metroplex Gym

9.825 9.700 9.8009.425 38.750
2 1 15T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Navarro1029
Gliders

9.750 9.450 9.7259.675 38.600
4T 15T 1 2T 2 

2 

Madison Dagen1049
San Mateo

9.750 9.500 9.6509.550 38.450
4T 11T 5T 7T 3 

3 

Rachael Lukacs1042
North Stars

9.725 9.400 9.6759.550 38.350
7 21T 5T 5T 4T

4T

Madison Mariani1007
Arizona Dynamics

9.650 9.600 9.6509.450 38.350
10 5T 10T 7T 4T

4T

Mikaela Meyer1026
Frederick Gym

9.800 9.500 9.5259.500 38.325
3 11T 7T 21T 6 

6 

Natalie Wojcik1051
Stallone

9.850 9.100 9.7009.650 38.300
1 42T 2 4 7 

7 

Jenna Swartzentruber1011
Buckeye Gym

9.750 9.600 9.5759.350 38.275
4T 5T 24T 12T 8 

8 

Abby Boden1012
Byers Roseville

9.575 9.625 9.6009.450 38.250
22T 3T 10T 10T 9 

9 

Taylor Lawson1045
Parkettes

9.625 9.375 9.7259.400 38.125
11* 23T 19T 2T 10T

10T

Lex Burch1024
Flips NV

9.625 9.250 9.6759.575 38.125
11* 35T 4 5T 10T

10T

Ella Warren1023
FL Elite

9.700 9.275 9.4759.625 38.075
8T 32T 3 24* 12T

12T

Grace Waguespack1032
Gymnastics USA

9.625 9.550 9.4759.425 38.075
11T 9 15T 24* 12T

12T

Wesley Stephenson1037
Legacy Elite Gym

9.500 9.525 9.5759.450 38.050
26T 10 10T 12T 14 

14 

Alexandria Ruiz1031
Gymnastics USA

9.575 9.450 9.4509.450 37.925
22T 15T 10T 29T 15 

15 

Abigail Matthews1017
Cincinnati Gym

9.350 9.600 9.5759.250 37.775
34 5T 29T 12T 16 

16 

Hannah Nipp1008
Azarian Gym

9.200 9.575 9.5509.400 37.725
45T 8 19T 18T 17 

17 

Kristina Peterson1039
Metropolitan Gym

9.325 9.450 9.5259.400 37.700
35T 15T 19T 21T 18 

18 

Karrie Thomas1003
AM Twist

9.250 9.675 9.5759.150 37.650
41T 2 36T 12T 19T

19T

Esperanza Abarca1056
WOGA

9.400 9.425 9.4259.400 37.650
32 19T 19T 36T 19T

19T

Aleah Leman1021
Energym Gym

9.600 9.200 9.5759.250 37.625
19T 39 29T 12T 21T

21T

Zoie Schroeder1055
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.475 9.4509.200 37.625
26T 14 33T 29T 21T

21T

Maria Ramsey1019
Docksiders

9.600 9.425 9.4759.100 37.600
19T 19T 40 24T 23 

23 

Amber Koeth1030
Gymcats

9.250 9.350 9.5509.425 37.575
41T 27T 15T 18T 24 

24 
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Bridget Killian1036
Legacy Elite Gym

9.625 9.375 9.3009.225 37.525
11T 23T 32 47 25 

25 

Nicole Borkowski1040
New Heights

9.625 9.375 9.5508.950 37.500
11T 23T 46T 18T 26 

26 

Torri Hutchinson1047
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.350 9.4009.450 37.475
38T 27T 10T 40T 27 

27 

Tia Kiaku1034
High Point

9.250 9.150 9.6259.325 37.350
41T 41 26T 9 28T

28T

Olivia Zona1002
10.0 Academy

9.575 9.175 9.4009.200 37.350
22T 40 33T 40T 28T

28T

Ellie Beckman1014
Capital Gym

9.375 9.325 9.4259.150 37.275
33 31 36T 36T 30 

30 

Delaney Garin1015
Capital Gym

9.050 9.450 9.4509.300 37.250
50T 15T 28 29T 31 

31 

Sierra DeMarinis1048
Roots Gym

9.600 8.675 9.6009.325 37.200
19T 50T 26T 10T 32T

32T

Annika Svendsen1018
Classic

9.100 9.500 9.4509.150 37.200
48T 11T 36T 29T 32T

32T

Leighton Varnadore1005
Aiken

9.325 9.350 9.2759.250 37.200
35T 27T 29T 48T 32T

32T

Ashley Hofelich1043
Oakland Gym

9.475 9.275 9.2759.075 37.100
30T 32T 41 48T 35T

35T

Clare Hampford1013
CGA (CT)

8.825 9.400 9.4509.425 37.100
54T 21T 15T 29T 35T

35T

Kaitlyn Gilson1054
Twin City Twisters

8.775 9.275 9.4509.500 37.000
56 32T 7T 29T 37 

37 

Tori Edwards1060
GMS Gym Inst

9.500 9.225 9.1509.050 36.925
26T 37T 42T 50 38 

38 

Hannah Baddick1025
Frederick Gym

9.625 8.450 9.4259.400 36.900
11T 52T 19T 36T 39 

39 

Allie Gilchrist1016
Chow's Gym

9.200 9.000 9.3259.350 36.875
45T 44T 24T 45T 40 

40 

Mia Quigg1027
Fuzion

9.275 9.000 9.4759.050 36.800
38T 44T 42T 24T 41 

41 

Cameo Stapleton1009
Bart Conner

9.275 8.450 9.3259.475 36.525
38T 52T 9 45T 42 

42 

Hope Masiado1028
Girls Co-Op

9.100 9.625 8.7759.000 36.500
48T 3T 44T 53 43 

43 

Charlotte Reynolds1001
10.0 Academy

9.225 8.675 9.4009.125 36.425
44 50T 39 40T 44 

44 

Julia O'Sullivan1020
EGA (MA)

9.300 8.850 9.0509.175 36.375
37 47 35 51 45 

45 

Katarina Derrick1046
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.100 9.4508.750 36.350
50T 42T 51 29T 46 

46 

Kaila Gamaldo1033
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 9.250 9.4008.875 36.100
57 35T 49 40T 47 

47 

Alexis Stern1035
Infiniti Elite NY

9.000 8.950 9.4008.700 36.050
52 46 52 40T 48 

48 
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Jacqueline Terpak1059
Prestige

9.525 8.000 9.5758.900 36.000
25 56 48 12T 49 

49 

Libby Garfoot1044
Omega

9.625 9.375 8.2758.650 35.925
11T 23T 53 56 50T

50T

Jordyn Mannino1041
New Image NY

9.500 9.225 9.4257.775 35.925
26T 37T 56 36T 50T

50T

Kelsey Garner1022
Extreme

8.875 9.350 8.6759.000 35.900
53 27T 44T 55 52 

52 

Alexa McClung1052
The Athletic Edge

8.825 8.400 9.5008.950 35.675
54T 54 46T 23 53 

53 

Jada Glenn1004
Adrenaline

9.700 8.750 8.7257.950 35.125
8T 49 54 54 54 

54 

Brashlyn Johnson1053
Thomas

9.475 7.250 9.4758.850 35.050
30T 57 50 24T 55 

55 

Emily Gilot1050
Staceys Gym

9.150 8.250 8.9007.800 34.100
47 55 55 52 56 

56 

Mia Sundstrom1006
Airborne CO

9.625 8.800 0.0000.000 18.425
11T 48 57 57 57 

57 
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